Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

HD 5050.668

BHIEL

RS 2026/3/11 (R rittal.com/tw-zh)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh

HD 5050.668 - Z+1HE5E HD

S5 S1EE
BEHTT
BB

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

HD 5050.668
ZEEF: MRS, 755 FDA #IA2 21 CFR 177.2600
ZHM . REES (RAL 5010)

FEE: =490 mm

=E:=1,000mm
1318.600

1+

0.25kg

0.264 kg
40081100
EC000261

27180101



