

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



HD 5050.668

密封框架

状态: 2026/3/11 (来源: rittal.com/tw-zh)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



HD 5050.668 - 密封框架 HD

特征

型号	HD 5050.668
材料	密封件: 硅树脂, 符合 FDA 规程 21 CFR 177.2600
表面	密封件: 染成蓝色 (RAL 5010)
适用于	宽度: = 490 mm 高度: = 1,000 mm
与型号相匹配	1318.600
包装单元	1 件
净重	0.25 kg
毛重	0.264 kg
税率号	40081100
ETIM 9	EC000261
ECLASS 8.0	27180101